
14. ADAC Bayerwald Rallye 2019

2. - 4. August

Gesamtwertung

Sanduhr - Epoche F -  Klasse 13 - Baujahr 1975 - 1989

Bewerber

Wohnort

WP-Ges.ZeitPosition

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Wohnort

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

Grp

Baujahr

GP 1 SK 1 GP 2 GP 3

GP 4 SK 2 GP 5 GP 6

GP 7 SK 3 GP 8 SK 4

GP 9 GP 10 GP 11 SK 5

GP 12 GP 13 GP 14 SK 6

GP 15 SK 7 GP 16 SK 8

GP 17 GP 18

 17

S

 0:00:24.160

 0:00:24.160

Göbbels Rene

AC Eschweiler e.V. im ADAC

Göbbels Tina

VW Golf 1 GTI

Eschweiler

Eschweiler

0:00.673

0:03.357

 0:00.130

 0:01.866

 0:00.591  0:00.841  0:00.000

 0:00.000

0:01.127  0:01.110  0:02.366  0:01.537

13

 1

1983

 0:00.752  0:00.570

0:01.450  0:01.246  0:01.741 0:00.330

 0:00.552  0:00.410  0:00.405  0:01.335

 0:00.552  0:01.219

 33

S

 0:00:31.293

 0:00:31.293

Horvath Zoltan

Horvath Barnabas

Lancia Fulvia Coupe Montecarlo

Doba

Biatorbagy

0:01.120

0:02.539

 0:00.264

 0:02.196

 0:01.003  0:00.698  0:00.000

 0:00.000

0:01.916  0:01.544  0:01.995  0:01.510

13

 2

1975

 0:01.307  0:00.895

0:03.035  0:02.160  0:01.632 0:00.311

 0:00.879  0:00.628  0:00.976  0:02.044

 0:01.020  0:01.621

 25

S

 0:00:32.680

 0:00:32.680

Höpfel Udo

AC Stein e.V. im ADAC

Schwenold Jürgen

Toyota Corolla Coupe

Nürnberg

Schwabach

0:00.709

0:02.153

 0:00.037

 0:02.752

 0:02.199  0:00.819  0:00.000

 0:00.000

0:05.447  0:00.597  0:01.530  0:00.717

13

 3

1984

 0:01.610  0:00.670

0:02.249  0:00.732  0:02.029 0:00.588

 0:01.184  0:01.330  0:00.601  0:02.287

 0:00.479  0:01.961

 44

S

 0:00:45.188

 0:00:45.188

Roth Franz

DMI Racing Team

Roth Thomas

Opel Ascona B

Wertheim

Wertheim

0:02.331

0:03.644

 0:00.540

 0:02.533

 0:00.954  0:03.513  0:00.000

 0:00.000

0:01.936  0:02.101  0:03.528  0:02.207

13

 4

1978

 0:00.975  0:01.632

0:04.717  0:01.932  0:03.569 0:00.332

 0:01.572  0:01.008  0:01.104  0:02.282

 0:00.870  0:01.908

 30

S

 0:01:25.807

 0:01:25.807

Grunenberg Dieter

AC Eschweiler e.V. im ADAC

Göbbels Inge

VW Golf 1 GTI

Eschweiler

Eschweiler

0:05.939

0:20.457

 0:00.332

 0:07.686

 0:01.220  0:01.561  0:00.000

 0:00.000

0:10.850  0:05.222  0:03.767  0:02.138

13

 5

1980

 0:03.671  0:02.009

0:02.044  0:02.635  0:02.685 0:00.435

 0:00.348  0:00.422  0:01.532  0:01.616

 0:02.069  0:07.169

 71

S

 0:02:32.081

 0:02:32.081

Mohr Norbert

Schmitt Michael

Ford Capri

Waldbrunn

Würzburg

0:06.418

0:15.670

 0:01.333

 0:06.292

 0:01.003  0:14.355  0:00.000

 0:00.000

0:21.526  0:09.252  0:16.695  0:04.486

13

 6

1983

 0:09.031  0:08.226

0:08.094  0:04.034  0:04.908 0:01.004

 0:03.998  0:02.797  0:03.106  0:04.171

 0:01.903  0:03.779

 67

S

 0:03:24.811

 0:03:24.811

Windschüttl Jürgen

MSC Hansenried

Demleitner Markus

Opel Kadett C Coupe Rallye

Neunburg v. W.

Neunburg v. W.

0:04.967

0:13.782

 0:00.716

 0:25.117

 0:05.204  0:07.158  0:00.000

 0:00.000

0:12.793  0:14.555  0:17.555  0:04.934

13

 7

1979

 0:10.913  0:15.983

0:09.040  0:06.723  0:09.391 0:01.511

 0:02.802  0:03.196  0:10.740  0:11.964

 0:04.225  0:11.542
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Baujahr

GP 1 SK 1 GP 2 GP 3

GP 4 SK 2 GP 5 GP 6

GP 7 SK 3 GP 8 SK 4

GP 9 GP 10 GP 11 SK 5

GP 12 GP 13 GP 14 SK 6

GP 15 SK 7 GP 16 SK 8

GP 17 GP 18

Wertungsverlust

 73

S

Gorski Oliver

Knott Ingo

Fiat X 1/9 128 AS

Tegernheim

Bad Abbach

0:35.000

1:05.000

 0:10.000

 0:40.000

 0:20.000  0:35.000

0:30.000  0:28.971  0:57.276  0:35.000

13

 0

1978

 0:40.000

gestartet :

gewertet :

   Fahrzeuge

   Fahrzeuge

8

7
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